19024090 1,511.10 1 BAG 0.015 1,439.14 1,439.14 0.00 0.00 1,439.14 2.50 35.98 2.50 35.98 1,511.10 

Grand Total 16 0.397 29,364.49 0.00 0.00 29,364.49 823.54 823.54 31,011.57 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.43 

31,012.00 

Total in Words  [  Thirty One Thousand Twelve Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email : support@nagamills.com
Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products